Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 11.21.25
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Extra compact design offers an optimal blend of performance, key features, and value
• Designed to accept easy screw-in installation of optional sensors
• Powered by Keystone 0–10V dimming LED driver
• Ring-bolt mounting accessory included
• 6' cord for input and dimming wires

Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 11.21.25
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Carton QTY UPC Easy Code
KT-RHLED100-11CB-840-VDIM 1 843654152073 IMC-56
KT-RHLED100-11CB-850-VDIM 1 843654152080 AYJ-23
KT-RHLED150-11CB-840-VDIM 1 843654152097 GDH-12
KT-RHLED150-11CB-850-VDIM 1 843654152103 YIA-71
KT-RHLED200-12CB-840-VDIM 1 843654152110 YIJ-22
KT-RHLED200-12CB-850-VDIM 1 843654152127 LMX-02
KT-RHLED240-13CB-840-VDIM 1 843654160900 NZL-41
KT-RHLED240-13CB-850-VDIM 1 843654160917 THD-22
(Ordering Information continued on next page)
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
K T-RHLEDX X X-X XCB-8X X-VDIM
1 2 3 5 64 7 8
7 Color Temperature
40 4000K
50 5000K
3 Wattage
100 100W
150 150W
200 200W
240 240W
4 Circular Nominal Size
11C 11" Circular
12C 12" Circular
13C 13" Circular
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 Round Highbay LED Fixture
 3 Wattage
 4 Circular Nominal Size
 5 Style Designation
 6 80 CRI
 7 Color Temperature
 8 0-10V Dimming
Page 7 of 8
K T-RHLEDX X X-X XCB-8X X-VDIM
ROUND LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 11.21.25
Page 8 of 8
K T-RHLEDX X X-X XCB-8X X-VDIM
ROUND LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH TWO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
KT-RHLEDXXX-XXCB-8XX-VDIM /FC3 /L515P /EM
KT-RHLEDXXX-XXCB-8XX-VDIM /FC3 /L515P /480
KT-RHLEDXXX-XXCB-8XX-VDIM /FC3 /L515P
*  When ordering more than one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
KT-RHLEDXXX-XXCB-8XX-VDIM /FC3
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KT-RHLEDXXX-XXCB-8XX-VDIM
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES STEP DOWN TRANSFORMER
P Suffix Catalog number
P /480 KTAT-250-480-277 /SF
EMERGENCY BACKUP
P Suffix Catalog number
P /EM KT-EMRG-LED-40SD-5000-CEN /SF
CORD SETS
P Suffix Catalog number
P /L515P KT-P-L515P
SENSORS
P Suffix Catalog number
P  /FC3** KTSL-FC3-12V-PKO-PIR
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
Catalog number
KT-RHLEDXXXPS-1XC-8CSB-VDIM-X /G2
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
Note: Emergency backup cannot be ordered in conjunction with
step-down transformer KTAT-250-480-277 /SF or